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Explore the most popular condiments Red Gold® offers in portion packets or recyclable
plastic cups. Individually packed and hermetically sealed under expert manufacturing
practices, Red Gold has the highest quality standards. Eliminate labor cost & prep-time
of pre-filling ramekins with Red Gold portion control!

* Reduce Labor & Prep Time ¢ Extended Shelf Life vs. Self Portioned Cups*
¢ Pre-Portioned & Ready to Serve * Shelf Stable with Dry Storage

o Available in our Better Nutrition Made Simple™ Formulas

*With self portioning, you use it or lose it! Portioned sterile cups can be offered anytime throughout the entire shelf life of the product.




RED GOLD
ITEM #

REDY59G
REDY59GC1500
REDY57G
REDYS9G

REDYL9G
HUYHW7GC500

Packets:

RED GOLD
ITEM #

REDYA1Z
REDY51Z
REDOA1Z
REDNA1Z

Dunk Cups:

RED GOLD
ITEM #

REDNA2ZC84
REDNA2ZC168
REDNAHZC264
REDSC2zC84
REDSC2ZC168
REDSCHZC264

Dipping Cups:

UPC
72940-11581
72940-74833
72940-10095
72940-11595

72940-11584
72940-99709

UPC
72940-74954

72940-11579
72940-11580

72940-11135

UPC
72940-82207
72940-82207
72940-11058
72940-11139
72940-11139

72940-11057

GTIN
6-00-72940-11581-8
8-00-72940-74833-1
6-00-72940-10095-1
6-00-72940-11595-5

6-00-72940-11584-9
6-00-72940-99709-4

GTIN
8-00-72940-74954-3

8-00-72940-11579-9
8-00-72940-11580-5

8-00-72940-11135-7

GTIN
8-00-72940-82207-9
4-00-72940-82207-1
6-00-72940-11058-5
8-00-72940-11139-5
4-00-72940-11139-7

6-00-72940-11057-8

BRAND

RED GOLD
RED GOLD
RED GOLD
RED GOLD
RED GOLD

RED GOLD

BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT
RED GOLD  Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets PACKET
RED GOLD  Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets PACKET
RED GOLD  Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets PACKET
RED GOLD  Ketchup, Sweetened w/Sugar (No HFCS) Packets PACKET
RED GOLD  Naturally Balanced™ Ketchup (Enhanced Low Sodium / No HFCS) Packets PACKET
HUY FONG  Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce Packets §or | PACKET
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BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT
RED GOLD  Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Dunk Cups cup
RED GOLD  Naturally Balanced™ Ketchup (Enhanced Low Sodium/No HFCS) Dunk Cups CcupP
RED GOLD  Naturally Balanced™ BBQ Sauce (Enhanced Low Sodium/No HFCS) Dunk Cups  CUP
RED GOLD  Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dunk Cups CupP

Marinara
ce
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT
Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups cup
Nutritionally Enhanced™Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups cup
Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups CuP
Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups CuP
Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups cup
Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups cup

Our Uniquely Formulated Better Nutrition Made Simple™ Line of Tomato & Condiment Products that Taste Great!

UNIT/
CASE

1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000

1,000
500

UNIT/
CASE

250
250
250
250

UNIT/
CASE

84
168
264

84
168
264

UNIT
SIZE

9gm
9gm
7gm
9gm
9gm
7gm

UNIT
SIZE

10z
10z
10z

10z

UNIT
SIZE

2.5 0z
2.50z
1.25 0z
30z
30z

150z

*Nutritionally Enhanced ™ Sauces & Salsa are 70% less sodium compared to other Leading Brands. *Naturally Balanced™ Condiments are 75% less sodium compated to other Leading Brands and made with sugar (no HFCS)

Contact your Local Distributor, Red Gold Broker or Regional Sales Manager for more information.
VISIT WWW.REDGOLDFOODSERVICE.COM |

CALL 765-557-5500 x1973 | EMAIL INFOQREDGOLD.COM

Red Gold is a registered trademark of Red Gold, Inc. m



