

RED GOLD ITEM #	UPC	GTIN	BRAND	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT/ CASE	UNIT SIZE
REDY59G	72940-11581	6-00-72940-11581-8	RED GOLD	Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets	PACKET	1,000	9 gm
REDY59GC1500	72940-74833	8-00-72940-74833-1	RED GOLD	Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets	PACKET	1,500	9 gm
REDY57G	72940-10095	6-00-72940-10095-1	RED GOLD	Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Packets	PACKET	1,000	7 gm
REDYS9G	72940-11595	6-00-72940-11595-5	RED GOLD	Ketchup, Sweetened w/Sugar (No HFCS) Packets	PACKET	1,000	9 gm
REDYL9G	72940-11584	6-00-72940-11584-9	RED GOLD	Naturally Balanced™ Ketchup (Enhanced Low Sodium / No HFCS) Packets	PACKET	1,000	9 gm
HUYHW7GC500 Packets:	72940-99709 RED GOLI	6-00-72940-99709-4	HUY FONG TOM KETC	Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce Packets ATO HUP TOMATO KETCHUP	PACKET	500	7 gm
	FOLDS of HO	NOX PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	: Tomato (oncentrate, Sugar, Discilled Vangar, Tomato (oncentrate, Sugar, Discilled Vangar, Antarval) flav an 2°5 (01.5 specs, Onion Powder, Natural) flav an 2°5 (01.5 specs, Onion Powder, Natural) flav (ONION) (ON	In across (II) Impredentity from the Committee Committe	M. O. State. In		

ITEM #	UPC	GTIN	BRAND	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT/ CASE	UNIT SIZE
REDYA1Z	72940-74954	8-00-72940-74954-3	RED GOLD	Fancy Tomato Ketchup 33% (Folds of Honor) Dunk Cups	CUP	250	1 oz
REDY51Z	72940-11579	8-00-72940-11579-9	RED GOLD	Naturally Balanced™ Ketchup (Enhanced Low Sodium/No HFCS) Dunk Cups	CUP	250	1 oz
REDOA1Z	72940-11580	8-00-72940-11580-5	RED GOLD	Naturally Balanced™ BBQ Sauce (Enhanced Low Sodium/No HFCS) Dunk Cups	CUP	250	1 oz
REDNA1Z	72940-11135	8-00-72940-11135-7	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dunk Cups	CUP	250	1 oz

RED GOLD ITEM #	UPC	GTIN	BRAND	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT/ CASE	UNIT SIZE
REDNA2ZC84	72940-82207	8-00-72940-82207-9	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups	CUP	84	2.5 oz
REDNA2ZC168	72940-82207	4-00-72940-82207-1	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups	CUP	168	2.5 oz
REDNAHZC264	72940-11058	6-00-72940-11058-5	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Marinara Sauce Dipping Cups	CUP	264	1.25 oz
REDSC2ZC84	72940-11139	8-00-72940-11139-5	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups	CUP	84	3 oz
REDSC2ZC168	72940-11139	4-00-72940-11139-7	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups	CUP	168	3 oz
REDSCHZC264	72940-11057	6-00-72940-11057-8	RED GOLD	Nutritionally Enhanced™ Salsa Dipping Cups	CUP	264	1.5 oz
Dipping Cups:					O AND		

Our Uniquely Formulated Better Nutrition Made Simple $^{\text{\tiny{IM}}}$ Line of Tomato & Condiment Products that Taste Great!

*Nutritionally Enhanced M Sauces & Salsa are 70% less sodium compared to other Leading Brands.*Naturally Balanced Condiments are 75% less sodium compated to other Leading Brands and made with sugar (no HFCS)

Contact your Local Distributor, Red Gold Broker or Regional Sales Manager for more information.



